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IVECO STRALIS DAY CAB FIXED 3D FAIRING AND REAR SIDEWINGS
OVERALL WIDTH IS 2485mm. SIDEWINGS PROTRUDE 125mm BEHIND CAB, MEASURED AT THE BOTTOM OF THE CAB JUST OUTBOARD OF THE REAR 
VERTICAL SEEM.
CHASSIS TO TOP OF CAB IS APPROX 1930mm. THIS DIMENSION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND CANNOT BE GUARANTEED BY AERODYNE.

DRAWN BY

Lincolnshire

Innovation House
AERODYNE GLOBAL LTD

PE10 0DJ, UK
+44 (0) 1778 422000

PS Issue No: 01
DATE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
Tunnel Bank, Bourne

-

02-02-16
PART No. WR-263

WR-263

125

80
0

80
0

1378

19
30

ABOVE CAB REAR 
GUTTER / STYLING LINE


